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Ctry Dive Judge's Score Dive | Dive Total [Overall | Points
Rank | Name Code| No.| PP[J1] J2] J3| Ja| J5] J6] J7 |Points | Rank | Points| Rank|Behind
1| LIN Yue CHN | 407C| 3.2(9:6-/9.0 9.0 9.0 |85|90|96| 8640 = 86.40 =2| 2.70

307C| 3.3]9.5 |9:6-|9:5-|9:5-|9.0 |8:6-/9.0 | 90.75 3| 177.15 1
207B| 3.6|6.5|6:6-| 70-| 55| 76-|6.5 |6.5 | 70.20| 22| 247.35 2] 830

109C | 3.7|8:6-|9:6-|8:6-|8.5|8:5-8.0 [8.0 | 90.65 1| 338.00 1

6245D | 3.6 |8:5-|9:6-|9:0-|8.5 8.5 |8:6-|8.5| 91.80 2| 429.80 1

5255B| 3.6|8.5|8.5 | 7-6-|85-|8:5-/8:6-/8.0| 90.00| =3| 519.80 1
2] QIUBo CHN| 407C| 3.2(8:0-|75|76-|86|75|7.0 |65 7040| 21| 70.40 21| 18.70
626B | 3.5|9:6-|9:6-|9:5-/9.0 [9.0 |9.0 |9:5-| 94.50 1] 164.90 4| 1225

307C| 3.3]9.5 |9:6-|9:6-| 16-|9:5-[9.0 |9.0 | 90.75 1| 255.65 1
207B| 3.6|6:6-|6.5|6.5 |46-|6:5-|6.0 |6:5-| 68.40| =21| 324.05 4| 13.95
109C | 3.7|9:6-|9:5-|8:5-/9.0 | 9.0 |9.0 | 9:6-| 99.90 1| 423.95 2| 585
5255B| 3.6|8.0 |8:60-|8:6-|75|70-|7.5|7.5| 82.80| =9| 506.75 2| 13.05
3 [ ESKILSSON Christofer | SWE | 5253B | 3.2 |8-6-|8.5 |8.:0-|858.0 | 8.0 | 85 78.40 9| 78.40 9] 10.70
407C| 3.2|9.0 |8:5-|8:5-|8.5 |9:0-|9:6-|8.5| 83.20| =6| 161.60 7| 1555
626C| 3.3|8:0-|9:6-|8.5|8.5|8.5|86-|85| 84.15| =5| 24575 3| 9.90
207C| 3.3|8.5|8.5 |8:6-|8:6-|9:0-|85|8.0| 82.50| =5| 328.25 2| 975
307C| 3.3[9.0 |9.0 |9:6-|8:5-|9:6-|8:5-|8.5| 87.45| =5| 415.70 3| 14.10
109C | 3.7|75(7.5|7.5 65|75 | 75| 75| 83.25 8| 498.95 3| 2085
4 MITCHAM Matthew  |AUS | 107B| 3.0|86-|8.5 |85 |858.0 | 75|85 75.00 16| 75.00 16| 14.10
6245D | 3.6 |76-|75-|8:6-|7.5|7.5|7.5|8:6-| 81.00 9| 156.00 8| 21.15
207C| 3.3/9:5-/9.0 |9.0 |9.0 |9:6-|8:5-|8:5-| 89.10| =2 245.10 4| 1055
407C| 3.2|8.5 |8:6-|8.5 | 75|8.5 | 9:6-| 9:6-| 81.60 7| 326.70 3| 11.30
307C| 3.3]9.0 |8:6-|9:6-|8:5-|8.5 |8.5 |9:6-| 85.80 10| 412.50 4| 17.30
5255B| 3.6(8.0 | 75| 75-|8.0 |8:5-/8.0 |8:6-| 86.40| =5]| 498.90 4| 20.90
5| SANCHEZ German MEX | 207C| 3.3|6.0 |55|6.5 |6.0 |65|55|706-| 61.05] 33| 61.05 33| 28.05
109C | 3.7|8.5 |8:5-|8:6-| 7-5-| 8:5-|8.0 [8.0 | 90.65 4| 151.70 12| 25.45
626C| 3.3|706-/8.0 |75|8.5|8.5 |8:5-|85| 82.50 7| 234.20 7| 2145
307C| 3.3|75-|8.0|7.5|706-|7.5|86-|86-| 75.90| =12| 310.10 6| 27.90
5156B| 3.8|75|76-|7.5(8.0 |8:5(8.0 |8:6-| 89.30 3| 399.40 5| 30.40
409C | 4.1|55|8:6-|7.5 |6:6-|8:6-/7.5 7.0 | 90.20 2| 489.60 5| 30.20
6 | MINIBAEV Victor RUS | 407C| 3.2|96|85|8085|85|95|85]| 81.60| = 81.60 =5| 7.50
109C | 3.7|5.5 | 55| 45-|45-|5.0 |6:5-|4.5 | 55.50| 31| 137.10 22| 40.05
307C| 3.3[9.0 |9.0 |85|8:5[9.0 |9:6-|9:6-| 89.10| =2| 226.20 9| 29.45
6245D | 3.6 |76-|6:5-|8:6-|7.5|7.0 |%=5|7.0 | 77.40 11| 303.60 8| 34.40
207B| 3.6|8.5|7%5|8.5 | 76-|7.5 85|85 88.20 4| 391.80 6| 38.00
5255B| 3.6|7%5]7.5|7.5 |76-|7.5|86-|75| 81.00] =11] 472.80 6| 47.00
7 [PACHECO Rommel |MEX | 407C| 3.2| 7575|8075 | 70|75 |85 72.00| =17| 72.00| =17] 17.10
109C | 3.7|7%6-|7.0 | 75-|7.0 |65 7.0 | %6-| 77.70 10| 149.70 13| 27.45
6243D | 32|75 | 757575 |75 |7%5|806-| 72.00| =19| 221.70 12| 33.95
207C| 3.3|8.5|8.5 |85 |75|8:5|86-[8.0| 82.50| =5| 304.20 7| 33.80
307C| 3.3|85-|85(95(8.5(9.0|9:5(9.0| 87.45| =5/ 391.65 7| 38.15
5255B | 3.6|76-|76-7.0 7.0 7.0 | 75| 76| 75.60 18| 467.25 7| 5255
8 [ WOLFRAM Martin GER [6245D | 3.6|85|8:0|80-/8.0 80|80 |85 86.40| = 86.40 =2| 2.70
407C| 3.2|8:6-|8:6-/8.0 8.0 |8.0 |8:5-|8:5| 76.80| =12| 163.20 5| 13.95
307C| 3.3/8.0 |8.0 |6:55-| 70-|8:6-|7.5 |8:6-| 77.55 10| 240.75 5| 14.90
207B| 3.6 |45-|4.5 |55 |4.5 |406-|4.5|506-| 48.60| =33| 289.35 12| 48.65
5255B | 3.6|8:0-|8:5-/8.0 (8.0 |8.0 |8:5-| 75| 86.40 9| 375.75 10| 54.05
109C | 3.7|8.5 |8:0-| 85| 7-5-|8.0 |8:5[8.0 | 90.65 1| 466.40 8| 53.40
9 |[BONDAR Oleksandr |UKR |6245D | 3.6|76-|7.5|7.5 | 70-|7.5 |86 8:0-] 81.00 7] 81.00 7] 8.10
407C| 3.2|8:5-|8:6-/8.5|9:6-|8.5 |8.5 |85 81.60 8| 162.60 6| 1455
107B| 3.0|76-|7.5|86-|8:0-|75|76-|7.0| 66.00| 26| 228.60 8| 27.05
207C| 3.3|8.5 |8:6-|9:6-|8:6-|8.5 |8.5 |8:5| 84.15 4| 312.75 5| 25.25
307C| 3.3|7%5|8.0|7.5|6:5|7.5 |8:6-|86-| 75.90 17| 388.65 8| 41.15
5255B | 3.6|8:6-|65-|7.5 |76-|7.0 |[75|7.0| 77.40 16| 466.05 9| 53.75
10 [ HAUSDING Patrick GER| 107B| 3.0|70|75|75 |75 80|75 |7%5| 67.50| 27| 67.50 27| 21.60
407C| 3.2|7.0 |6:5-| 75-|6:5-|6.5 | 7.0 | 8:6-| 65.60| =26 133.10 26| 44.05
6243D | 3.2|758:6-/8.0 |8:5-/8.0 (8.0 |85 | 76.80| =11| 209.90 20| 4575
207B| 3.6|8.5|85|8:0-| 7-5-8.0 |8:5-|8.0 | 88.20 2| 298.10 10| 39.90
307C| 3.3/8.0 | 76-|8:6-|70-|7.0 |8:6-|7.0 | 72.60 19| 370.70 11| 59.10
5255B | 3.6 |75 |75/8.0 |86-|7.5[85|7.5]| 82.80| =9| 453.50 10| 66.30
11 | GUERRA Jose A. CUB | 107B| 3.0|75|556:6-|6.0 |6.0 |6.0 |65| 54.00] =37| 54.00] =37| 35.10
207B| 3.6|6:5-|55-|65-/6.0 |6.0 |6.0 |56-| 64.80| 28| 118.80 34| 58.35
407C| 3.2|9:5/9.0 [9.0 |9.0 | 8:5-| 9:6-| 8:5-| 86.40 4| 205.20 22| 50.45
6243D | 3.2|8:6-|76-|76-|7.0|7.0 |%=5|7.0 | 67.20| 25| 272.40 23| 65.60
307C| 3.3|85-8.5(9.0 |8:6-]9.0 |9:6-|9:6-| 87.45| =5| 359.85 13| 69.95
5255B| 3.6|8.5 |8:6-/8.5 |8:6-|8:5]8.0 |85 90.00| =3| 449.85 11| 69.95
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Rank | Name Ctry Dive DD Judge's Score Dive | Dive Total [Overall | Points
Code No. J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6| J7 |Points | Rank | Points| Rank|Behind
12 | BOUDIA David USA | 6245D | 3.6|7.5|7.5 |F5|FO-|F5|F6-|7.0 | 79.20 8| 79.20 8 9.90
407C| 3.2|85|96-(9.0 ({9.5(9.5| t6-| 95| 89.60 5| 168.80 3 8.35
109C| 3.7|6:6-/6.0 |55(6.0 |6:5|6.0 |6:5| 66.60 25| 235.40 6| 20.25
307C| 3.3|7.0|7.0 65|55 6.5 |F5|F6-| 67.65| =23| 303.05 9| 34.95
207B| 3.6 | 75|75 |75 |F06-|7.5|F5|F5| 81.00 11| 384.05 9| 45.75
5255B| 3.6|6.0 |5:6-|55(65]55(65(55| 61.20 31| 445.25 12| 74.55
13 | VILLA CASTANEDA COL | 5253B| 3.2|85|86-|85|#5(8.0(8.0(80| 76.80| =10| 76.80 =10| 12.30
Sebastian 107B| 3.0|85-|8.0 8.0 |#5|%#5|8.0 |85 | 72.00| =18| 148.80 15| 28.35
626C| 3.3|%#5|7.5(8.0(86-|7.5|65|85| 75.90 13| 224.70 10| 30.95
407C| 3.2|5.5|5.5|5.5 |6:8-|56-|56-| 55| 52.80 31| 277.50 19| 60.50
207C| 3.3|7.5|8.0 |~6-|#6-[8.0 |8:6-|86-| 77.55 15| 355.05 15| 74.75
307C| 3.3|8518.5|860-|7#6-|8.5 96|85 84.15 7| 439.20 13| 80.60
14 | PARISI Hugo BRA | 107B| 3.0|76-|8.0 |8.0 |86-|%#5|86-|7.5| 70.50 20| 70.50 20| 18.60
407C| 3.2|%6-|6.0 |[6:5|56-/6.0 |6.0 |55 | 57.60 30| 128.10 28| 49.05
207C| 3.3|%#5|8.0 (8.0 [8.0 |86 |#5|8H6-| 79.20 8| 207.30 21| 48.35
6245D | 3.6|6:6-|6.5|6-0-|6.5|6-5|7#0-|6.0 | 68.40| =21| 275.70 21| 62.30
307C| 3.3|%5|7.0|65|7.0 |6:6-|F5|7.0| 69.30| =22| 345.00 20| 84.80
5255B| 3.6|8:6-/8.0 | ~5(85[85(8.0[8.0]| 86.40 =5] 43140 14| 88.40
15 | KAPTUR Vadim BLR | 5253B| 3.2|6:6-|#5|7.0|7.0|7.0 |#6-|6:5| 67.20| =28| 67.20 =28| 21.90
6142D| 3.1|55|7.5|7.0|7.0 | 5|5 |6:6-| 66.65 25| 133.85 25| 43.30
207C| 3.3|7.0 |6:5|7.0 |~6-|6.5 |7B-|6:0-| 67.65 24| 201.50 23| 54.15
307C| 3.3|7%#5|86-|185|85(8.0(8.0 (8.0 79.20 =9| 280.70 =15| 57.30
407C| 3.2|8.0 |8.0 [8.0 |~5|806-|#5|8H6-| 76.80 16| 357.50 14| 72.30
107B| 3.0[86-[86-[8.0 [96-18.5]85(8.0| 73.50 20| 431.00 15| 88.80
16 | WATERFIELD Peter GBR| 626C| 3.3|9:5(|9:5(9.0 9.0 |9.0 |85 |85 89.10 1 89.10 1
407C| 3.2|9.0 |85 (85(8.5(8.5 96| 96| 83.20 =6| 172.30 2 4.85
109C| 3.7 |46-(3.5[36-[3.5|36-|3.5|35| 38.85 39| 211.15 =18| 44.50
207C| 3.3|6:5(6.5|7.0 |55|7.0 |~5| 76| 67.65| =23| 278.80 18| 59.20
307C| 3.3|6:5|85|7.5|7#6-|8.0 |86-|7.0| 74.25 18| 353.05 17| 76.75
5255B | 3.6 |6-5|6:6-|/6.5|6.5 |F~6-|F~5]6.5] 70.20| =23 | 423.25 16| 96.55
17 | BRYAN NICKSON MAS | 6243D | 3.2|6:6-|6.5 |6:0-| 7#6-|6.0 | %~6-[6.5 | 60.80 34| 60.80 34| 28.30
Lomas 109C | 3.7 35|35 (4.0 |46-|3.5|46-|3.5| 40.70 38| 101.50 38| 75.65
5255B| 3.6 |%#5|7.0 |#~5|65|6:6-]/6.5|7.0| 73.80 16| 175.30 35| 80.35
409C| 4.1|86-|7.0|7.0 |6:6-|7.0 |6:55|F6-| 86.10 3| 261.40 26| 76.60
307C| 3.3|8:509.0|8.5|8:6-(9.0 |9:6-|9:6-| 87.45 =5| 348.85 18| 80.95
207C| 3.3|65|75|75 65|75 |F5|F5| 74.25 19| 423.10 17| 96.70
18 | GALPERIN Gleb RUS | 407C| 3.2|8.0 |#5|%#6-|7.5|8.0 |85 |86-| 75.20 15| 75.20 15| 13.90
6243D| 3.2|86-|8.0 8.0 8.0 |86-|806-|%#5| 76.80| =12| 152.00 11| 25.15
109C| 3.7 |5:6-|5.5 45|55 |6:6-|55(5.0| 59.20 31| 211.20 17| 44.45
207C| 3.3|6:5|7.0 |~6-|6:5(6.5|6.5 | 76| 66.00 26| 277.20 20| 60.80
307C| 3.3|6.5|6.5|6:5|6:0-|6:5|6:6-(6.0 | 62.70 30| 339.90 22| 89.90
5255B| 3.6|7.5 | 76|86 |~6-|7.5[86-|75] 81.00] =11] 420.90 18| 98.90
19 | DELL'UOMO ITA |5152B| 2.9|86-|#6-|7.5 |76-|7#5|7.0|7.0 | 62.35 32| 62.35 32| 26.75
Francesco 107B| 3.0(/8.0 |8.0 |85 |7#5|8.0 |#5|806-| 72.00| =18| 134.35 24| 42.80
407C| 3.2|%+5|86-/85(8.0(8.0(8.0 (86| 76.80| =11| 211.15 =18| 44.50
207C| 3.3|8.0 | #5806 |+6-|7.5|86-|75| 7590| =12| 287.05 13| 50.95
307C| 3.3|%5|55|7.0 65|70 |+~6-[{6.5| 67.65| =25| 354.70 16| 75.10
6142D| 3.1|65(6-516.5|6.5 |0 |~5|6.5]| 60.45 33| 415.15 19| 104.65
20 | ZAKHAROV Anton UKR | 407C| 3.2|8.0 |8:5|8.0|8.0 |5 |%#5|86-| 76.80| =10| 76.80 =10| 12.30
207B| 3.6|6.0 |55|6.0 | 55|6:0-|6-6-| 5. 63.00 29| 139.80 19| 37.35
109C| 3.7|6:5|6.5 |+~6-|6.5|6.5 |6:6-|65| 72.15 18| 211.95 16| 43.70
307C| 3.3|7.0|#5|7.0 |6:5|65|7.0 |~6-| 69.30| =19| 281.25 14| 56.75
626B| 3.5|/6.0 |5.5|6.0 |6:0-|45|560-|6:0-| 61.25 31| 342.50 21| 87.30
5255B | 3.6|6:60-|/6.5|6.5|6.5|65(65|6:6-] 70.20| =23| 412.70 20| 107.10
21 | GISMERVICK Amund |NOR | 5253B| 3.2|6:6-|6.5 |#~5|6:6-|7.0 |6.5 | 76-| 64.00 30| 64.00 30| 25.10
107B| 3.0(85|8.5|8.5(86-|8.5|85|85| 76.50 14| 140.50 18| 36.65
207C| 3.3|5:5(|6.5 |+6-[{6:5(6.0 |5.5 |56-| 59.40 30| 199.90 26| 55.75
307C| 3.3|75|75|7.5|F0 |80 | 5| F+6-| 74.25 14| 274.15 22| 63.85
6142D| 3.1|7#5|6-5(8.0 |7.5|86-|85|7.5| 71.30 21| 345.45 19| 84.35
407C| 3.2|6-5/6.5|6.5|6:60-|6.5 |F~B-|65] 6240 =29| 407.85 21| 111.95
22 | AGUIRRE Jeinkler CuB | 107B| 3.0/8.5|8.5 8.5 [85|85|8:6-|86-| 76.50 14| 76.50 14| 12.60
207B| 3.6|45|45|5.0|5.0|4.5|50|6:0-| 52.20 33| 128.70 27| 48.45
6243D| 3.2|75 |75 |FO0-|7.5 |F5| 0|85 | 72.00| =19 200.70 24| 54.95
407C| 3.2|8.5 |86-86-[8.0 |8.5|85|96-| 80.00 8| 280.70 =15| 57.30
307C| 3.3|4:0-|40-|14.5|6:0-(4.5|4.0 |45| 42.90 40| 323.60 26| 106.20
5255B| 36|75 |F6-|75|75 |6 |F5|F5] 81.00] =11 404.60 221 115.20
DVM002901_73E 1.0 Report created FRI 24 FEB 2012 17:22 Page 2 of 4

() OMEGA AtOS acer



Aquatics Centre Diving

‘ Centre Aquatique Plongeon
Men's 10m Platform
London ™ Haut-vol 10 m - hommes
Prepares 24 FEB 2012 o
series 14:00 Preliminary
Eliminatoires Water is Our World

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés
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Code No. J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6| J7 |Points | Rank | Points| Rank|Behind
23 |HYON JU Ri PRK | 107B| 3.0|3:5|3:5|4.0 |3.5|4.0 |46-|46-| 34.50 42| 34.50 42| 54.60
407C| 3.2|85(9.5(96-(9.5(9.5|95|95| 91.20 2| 125.70 30| 5145
626C| 3.3|6:60-|6:6-[6.5(6.5(6.0 |6:5| 76| 62.70 28| 188.40 29| 67.25
207C| 3.3|8:6-/8.0 (8.0 [85(8.0 |8&6-|F~5| 79.20 =9| 267.60 24| 70.40
307C| 3.3|55|560-|6.0 |6:6-|6:5|5.5|5.5| 56.10 35| 323.70 25| 106.10
5253B| 3.2|8:6-/8.5/8.0 [85[85(8.0 | /5| 7840 14| 402.10 23| 117.70
24 | McCORMICK Riley CAN | 107B| 3.0|%#5|8.0 |#5|86-(7.5|7.5|86-| 69.00| =22| 69.00 =22| 20.10
5255B| 3.6|7.0 |#5|65(65(7.0 (7.0 | ~B-| 75.60 15| 144.60 16| 32.55
407C| 3.2|8.5 |86-(85(86-[8.0 8.0 85| 78.40 9| 223.00 11| 32.65
626C| 3.3|7#0-|#6-|7.0(7.0|7.0 | 76|76 69.30| =19| 292.30 11| 45.70
307C| 3.3|7.0|65|65|7.0 |#6-|+6-|6.5| 67.65| =25| 359.95 12| 69.85
207B| 3.6[35(4.0 |35(55(45(35]4.0| 41.40 42| 401.35 241 118.45
25 | ORTEGA Victor COL | 5253B| 3.2|FO0-|F5|86-|86-|75|75|75| 7200 =17| 72.00 =17| 17.10
107B| 3.0|#5|F5|75|86-|7.5|7.5|86-| 67.50 24 | 139.50 20| 37.65
207C| 3.3|4.5 |45 |45(46-(35(4.0(40]| 41.25 37| 180.75 34| 74.90
307C| 3.3|75|75|F0-|F0-|7.0 | %5 |86-| 72.60 16| 253.35 31| 84.65
626C| 3.3|6:5|7.0 |6:5(7.0 (7.0 |86 |76-| 69.30| =22| 322.65 27| 107.15
407C| 32|75 |F6-|7.5|65(86-[86-[75] 72.00| =21| 394.65 25| 125.15
26 | ZENG Tian Yi HKG | 107B| 3.0|7#5|8.0 |86-|#5|7.5|7.5|86-| 69.00] =22| 69.00 =22| 20.10
407C| 3.2|36-|3.5|36-(35|35(3.0 3.0 | 3040 41 99.40 39| 77.75
205B| 2.9(/8.5(86-|85|8.5|85|9:0-|860-| 73.95 15| 173.35 36| 82.30
305B| 2.9|7.0 |65|F5|7.0|6-5|6.5|F0-| 59.45 29| 232.80 33| 105.20
626C| 3.3|%#5|%#5(8.5(85(8.0[9:6-/8.0| 80.85 12| 313.65 31| 116.15
5237D| 3.3|#5|7%518.0|85|7.5|85|8.0| 77.55 15[ 391.20 26| 128.60
27 | MURAKAMI Kazuki JPN | 407C| 3.2|86-|85|86-(8.0(85(8.0(80| 76.80| =10| 76.80 =10| 12.30
626B| 3.5|45(4.5|5.0|5.0|56-|560-|406-| 50.75 35| 127.55 29| 49.60
307C| 3.3|3:5|4.0 |5:60-|4.0 |3:5|4.0 |[46-| 39.60 38| 167.15 37| 88.50
207B| 3.6|6.5 | #6-|55|56-|6.5|6.5|6-5| 70.20 18| 237.35 32| 100.65
107B| 3.0(86-|85(9.0 |9:6-|9:6-|8.5|8.5| 78.00 14| 315.35 29| 114.45
5255B | 3.6 |55|6.5 | #6-[6.5|65[56-[55| 66.60 25| 381.95 27| 137.85
28 | CHIARBINI Andrea ITA 407C| 32|75 |F5|F6-|+6-|7.0 |~5|7.0| 68.80| =25| 68.80 =25| 20.30
626C | 3.3|3.5|3.5 [46-|36-|36-[3.5|35| 34.65 40| 103.45 37| 73.70
207C| 3.3|9:6-|85(8.5(9:6-/8.5[85 |86 84.15 = 187.60 30| 68.05
307C| 3.3|86-|7.0|65|506-|7.5|7.0 | ~5| 70.95 17 | 258.55 28| 79.45
107B| 3.0|6:6-|7#6-|6.5|6.5|6.5|6-5|6:0-| 58.50 33| 317.05 28| 112.75
5253B| 3.2|6:60-|6-5/6.5|6.5 (6.5 |~6-|65] 6240 =29| 379.45 28| 140.35
29 | SEHN Eric CAN | 407C| 3.2|85 |75 |+6-|75 |75 |F6-|F5| 72.00| =17| 72.00 =17| 17.10
6245D | 3.6|7.5 |F5|FO-|FO0-|7.0 |7.0 | ~5| 77.40 11| 149.40 14| 27.75
107B| 3.0|7#5|7#5(8.0 8.0 |86-|7.5|86-| 70.50 21| 219.90 13| 35.75
207C| 3.3 |50 |3:6-|56-|45(45[45 (45| 4455| =36| 264.45 25| 73.55
307C| 3.3|6:60-|7#0-|6:0-|6.5|6.5|6.5 |6:5| 64.35 29| 328.80 23| 101.00
5255B | 3.6 /4.5 |6:5|46-[36-|56-[4.5[45| 48.60 37| 377.40 29| 142.40
30 | HORDEICHIK Timofei |BLR | 5253B| 3.2|86-|8:6-|8.0 |8.0 |8.0 |85 |86-| 76.80| =10| 76.80 =10| 12.30
626C | 3.3 |4:0-|4.5|56-|46-|45 |45 |45 | 4455 36| 121.35 33| 55.80
107B| 3.0|7#6-|7#6-|7.0|7.0 |#5|7.0 | %6-| 63.00 27| 184.35 31| 71.30
407C| 3.2|8.0 |86-|8&6-|7.5 |FB-|F~B-|7.5| 73.60 15| 257.95 30| 80.05
207C| 3.3|%5|6:5|6:5(6.5(7.0 |#6-|6.5| 66.00 28| 323.95 24| 105.85
307C| 3.3|451|4515.0|6:5|5.0 |55(5.0 | 49.50 36| 373.45 30| 146.35
31| BRICK Max GBR | 5255B| 3.6(8.0 |8.0 |85 | %5 |7#5|86-|7.5| 84.60 4| 84.60 4 4.50
407C| 32|75 |+6-|F+5|7.0 |[65(86-|7.0| 68.80| =22| 153.40 10| 23.75
6243D | 3.2|6:6-|6.5 | 7#0-|6:0-|6.0 6.5 |6:5-| 60.80 29| 214.20 14| 41.45
207B| 3.6|6.0 |6.0 |55|6.0 |6-0-|6-0-| 5:0-| 64.80 27| 279.00 17| 59.00
109C| 3.7(3.0 3.0 [36-|26-|25|25 |36 3145 42| 310.45 32| 119.35
307C| 3.3|5516516.0 |6:5|6.0 |55(|5.5| 57.75 34| 368.20 31] 151.60
32 | IL MYONG Hyon PRK | 107B| 3.0|7#5|7#6-|85|8.0|7.5|7.5|85| 69.00] =22| 69.00 =22| 20.10
407C| 32|65 |+6-|75|7.0 |~5|7.0 |~5| 68.80| =22| 137.80 21| 39.35
626C| 3.3|F5|F5(|86-(85|75|75|75| 74.25 14| 212.05 15| 43.60
207C| 3.3|5.0 |46-|35|6:6-|56-|45 (45| 46.20 35| 258.25 29| 79.75
307C| 3.3|4.0 |4.0 |3:6-|3:6-|4:6-|3.0 |46-| 36.30 41| 294.55 35| 135.25
5253B| 3.2|86-|7.5|#6-|7.5 |85 |75 |FB| 72.00| =21]| 366.55 32| 153.25
33| TZE LIANG Ooi MAS | 107B| 3.0|6:6-|7.0 |7.0 |#5|7.0 |86-|6:5| 63.00 31 63.00 31| 26.10
407C| 3.2 |80 |F5|F5 |75 (75|75 |F5| 72.00| =18| 135.00 23| 4215
6243D | 3.2|6-5|560-|45|5.0 |5.0 5.0 |5:5| 48.00 35| 183.00 32| 7265
207C| 3.3|40-|6:5|4.5 |406-|506-|45 (45| 4455| =36| 227.55 =35| 110.45
307C| 3.3|6.0 |55|6:5|6.0 |5:5|6.0 [6:6-| 59.40 32| 286.95 37| 142.85
5253B| 3.2|8:6-/85/8.0 (8.0 8.0 | #5[86-| 76.80 17| 363.75 33| 156.05
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Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Rank | Name Ctry Dive DD Judge's Score Dive | Dive Total [Overall | Points
Code No. J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6| J7 |Points | Rank | Points| Rank|Behind
34 | PARK Jiho KOR | 107B| 3.0|55|6:6-|6:60-|5.5|5.5 |5.5 |5:6-| 49.50 39| 49.50 39| 39.60
407C| 3.2|75 |75 |75 |5 |F5|HO-| 76| 72.00| =18]| 121.50 32| 55.65
207C| 3.3|6:6-|6:5|7.0 |#5|7.0|7.0 | 76| 69.30 23| 190.80 28| 64.85
305B| 2.9|4:6-|4.0 (4.0 |4.5 |45 |35 |45| 36.25 41| 227.05 37| 110.95
5253B| 3.2|7.5 |+6-|+6-|7.5|7.5|86-| 75| 72.00 20| 299.05 33| 130.75
6243D| 3.2|65(6-516.5|6.5|7.0 | ~6-| ~6-| 64.00 27| 363.05 34| 156.75
35| FINCHUM Thomas USA | 407C| 3.2|9:6-|85|8:0-|/8.5|8.5|8.5 |9:6-| 81.60 = 81.60 = 7.50
107B| 3.0(86-|86-/8.5(8.0|85|85|8.0| 73.50 17| 155.10 9| 22.05
6245D | 3.6|3:5|3.5|3.5|3:0-|3.5 |46-|46-| 37.80 40| 192.90 27| 62.75
307C| 3.3|35|25|3.5|3.5|3.5|5:60-|406-| 34.65 42| 227.55 =35| 110.45
207B| 3.6|6.5 | 76| 706-|6:0-|6:0-|6.5|6.0 | 68.40 24 | 295.95 34| 133.85
5255B | 3.6 |6-5|55/6.0 [65]6.0 [55[5.5| 63.00 28| 358.95 35| 160.85
36 | ROJAS Walter VEN | 5253B| 3.2(6:5|7.5|7.0|7.0 |7#5|65|7%5| 68.80| =25| 68.80 =25| 20.30
407C| 3.2|85-|7.5|8.0 |8.0 |6:5|8:0-|6:5| 75.20 16| 144.00 17| 33.15
207C| 3.3|5.0 |45|46-|6:5(6.0 |6:5(6.0| 56.10 33| 200.10 25| 55.55
307C| 3.3|6-5|55|6.0 |5:5(6.0 |6:5-(6.0 | 59.40 30| 259.50 27| 78.50
6142D| 3.1|6:6-|6.0 |5:5|6.0 |6.0 |6:6-|6:6-| 55.80 36| 315.30 30| 114.50
109C | 3.7 |35 (5640 [35[4.0 |35 [40| 4255| =40]| 357.85 36| 161.95
37 | DURAN Cassius BRA | 5253C| 3.0|6:60-|76-|76-|6:6-|6.5 |6.0 [6.5 | 57.00 36| 57.00 36| 32.10
407C| 3.2|56-|5.5 |65|56-|6:6-|50 (55| 51.20 34| 108.20 36| 68.95
207C| 3.3|7.5|7.0 |86-|65|7.5|65|F5| 72.60 17| 180.80 33| 74.85
305C| 2.7|55|55|6:5|6.0 6.0 [6.0 | ~6-| 48.60| =33| 229.40 34| 108.60
6243D| 3.2|55|6.0 |6.0 |6:5|6:5(6.0 |5:5| 57.60 34| 287.00 36| 142.80
107B| 3.0|7.5|7.5 |HO-|#5|7#0-|7.0 | 5| 66.00 26| 353.00 371 166.80
38| OH Yitaek KOR | 107B| 3.0|6:60-|7#6-|7#5|6:60-|6.5 6.5 6.5 | 58.50 35| 58.50 35| 30.60
407C| 3.2|65(7.0|7.0 |6:0-|6.5 | ~O-| 75| 65.60| =26| 124.10 31| 53.05
207C| 3.3|4.5 |35 (4.5 45|46 |56-|4.0| 42.90 36| 167.00 38| 88.65
307C| 3.3|45|55|5.0|5.045|5.0 56| 49.50 32| 216.50 38| 121.50
6142D| 3.1|6.0 |6:60-|55|55|6:5(5.5|5.5| 52.70 37| 269.20 38| 160.60
5253B| 3.2|6.5|6.5 |6:6-| 6| ~6-|6:6-|6.0 | 60.80 32| 330.00 38| 189.80
39 | TZIFAS Michail GRE | 407C| 3.2|35|35|4.5|4.5|4.0 |45 |45| 41.60 40| 41.60 40| 47.50
Panagiotis 626C | 3.3|56-|5.5 |56-|5.5|6:6-|65|55| 54.45 32| 96.05 40| 81.10
107B| 3.0|6:6-|6.5 |6:6-|6.5|6-5|6.0 |6-5| 57.00 32| 153.05 39| 102.60
207C| 3.3|45|50-|46-|50-|45 (45|45 | 4455| =36| 197.60 39| 140.40
5253B| 3.2|F6-|+5|7.0 (7.0 |#5|6:6-|7.0| 67.20 27| 264.80 39| 165.00
307C| 3.3|36-|55|5.0|46-|/4.5|5.0 56| 47.85 38| 312.65 39 207.15
40 | LIRANZO Jesus VEN | 107B| 3.0(55|6.0 |6:5|65|6.0 |6.0 |50-| 54.00| =37| 54.00 =37| 35.10
207C| 3.3|4.0 |4.0 [36-|35|3.5|406-|45| 37.95 39| 91.95 41| 85.20
307C| 3.3|2.0|2.5|36-|2.5|t5|t5|36-| 23.10 42| 115.05 42| 140.60
6243D| 3.2|6.5 |56-|16.5|6-5|6:60-|6-5(6.0 | 60.80 28| 175.85 41| 162.15
5253B| 3.2|8.5 8.0 8.0 |9:6-|85 | 75| 75| 78.40 13| 254.25 40| 175.55
407C| 3.2|45|460-|5.0 |55(5.0 |50-|4.5| 46.40 39| 300.65 40| 219.15
41 | TOLVERS Jesper SWE | 5253B| 3.2|7.0 |7.0 |#5|65(65|7.0 |#6-| 67.20| =28| 67.20 =28| 21.90
407C| 3.2|4.5 4.5 |45 |40-|46-|4.0 | 45| 41.60 37| 108.80 35| 68.35
6243D | 3.2|3:5|3:5|560-|4.0 |3.5 (4.0 |46-| 36.80 41| 145.60 40| 110.05
207C| 3.3|4:6-|50-|46-|55|4.5|4.0 45| 42.90 39| 188.50 40| 149.50
307C| 3.3|560-|55|45|5.0 5.0 55|50 49.50 39| 238.00 41| 191.80
109C | 3.7|45(45(35(3.5]4.0 [36-]4.0 | 4255| =40| 280.55 411 239.25
42 | CHINGSHUBAM IND 107B| 3.0(35|45|46-|4.0 4.0 4.0 |45| 36.00 41 36.00 41| 53.10
Puskar Meitei 205B| 2.9|2:6-|3:6-|46-/3.5|3.0 |46-|3.5| 29.00 42| 65.00 42| 112.15
305C| 2.7|6:6-|7.0 |#5|7.0 |6:5|6.5 | #6-| 55.35 34| 120.35 41| 135.30
407C| 3.2|46-|3:0-|56-|4.5|4.5 4.0 | 45| 41.60 40| 161.95 42| 176.05
5253B| 3.2 |45 |6:6-|5.5|6:6-|55 [46-|50| 51.20 38| 213.15 42| 216.65
6243D| 3.2|56-16.0 |5516.0 |6:6-|6:6-/5.5| 56.00 35| 269.15 42| 250.65
Note:
For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.
Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n
No. Number No. Number
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